
Type of 
Security

From To
F- Fully Paid, P 
– Partly Paid, 

From To

2740050 1 2740050 F, L 27/09/2022 15/10/2023 Demat
450500 2740051 3190550 F, L 27/09/2022 15/10/2025 Demat

1769410 3190551 4959960 F, L 27/09/2022 15/10/2023 Demat
475010 4959961 5434970 F, L 27/09/2022 15/10/2025 Demat
399600 5434971 5834570 F, L 27/09/2022 15/10/2023 Demat
475010 5834571 6309580 F, L 27/09/2022 15/10/2025 Demat
450000 6309581 6759580 F, L 27/09/2022 15/10/2023 Demat
950020 6759581 7709600 F, L 27/09/2022 15/10/2025 Demat
290400 7709601 8000000 F, L 27/09/2022 15/10/2023 Demat

3499200 8000001 11499200 F Demat
11499200

Trident Lifeline Limited

Number of 
securities

Distinctive Numbers 
Range

Lock-in Date

Free

Physical / 
Demat


